Xll. 1. MCM Diamant Cup International Finswimming Competiton

Kaposvar, 2023.02.25.

Event 21 Men, 400m Surface "C" cat., "A" cat.
2023.02.25 - 13:50 Results
national record 2:54.73 Nandor Kiss MAT 2022.03.12
national record for "C" cat. 3:03.25 Nandor Kiss MAT 2020.12.12
Place Name YB  Country Club Finals time
"C" category
1. Vasilij Ploc 08 CZzZE Modra Hvezda Praha 3:21.61
50m: 23.80 23.80  150m: 1:13.47 2505 250m: 2:04.36 25.32  350m: 2:56.62  26.61
100m:  48.42 2462  200m: 1:39.04 2557  300m: 2:30.01 25.65  400m: 3:21.61  24.99
2. Attila Aszlajov 08 HUN Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 3:32.96
50m:  23.98 23.98  150m: 1:16.28  26.64  250m: 2:11.43 27.44  350m: 3:06.74  27.68
100m:  49.64  25.66  200m: 1:43.99 2771  300m: 2:39.06 27.63  400m: 3:32.96  26.22
3. Tin Trescec 09 CRO RK Soderica Koprivnica 3:42.15
50m:  24.96 24.96  150m: 1:22.42 2897  250m: 2:20.06 28.66  350m: 3:17.19  28.56
100m:  53.45 2849  200m: 1:51.40  28.98  300m: 2:48.63 2857  400m: 3:42.15  24.96
4. Zalan Véradi 08 HUN Debreceni Blvarklub 3:47.65
50m:  25.07 2507  150m: 1:23.46  29.69  250m: 2:22.86 29.96  350m: 3:21.94  29.21
100m:  53.77 2870  200m: 1:52.90  29.44  300m: 2:52.73  29.87  400m: 3:47.65 25.71
5. Daniel Adham 09 AUT Vienna Dolphins 4.07.41
50m:  29.47  29.47  150m: 1:31.47 3111  250m: 2:35.03 31.85  350m: 3:37.98  30.90
100m: 1:00.36  30.89  200m: 2:03.18 3171  300m: 3:07.08 32.05 400m: 4:07.41  29.43
6. Shervin Manouchehri 09 AUT Vienna Dolphins 4:13.09
50m:  30.05 30.05  150m: 1:32.61  35.04  250m: 2:38.27 35.84  350m: 3:44.05 34.77
100m:  57.57 27.52  200m: 2:02.43  29.82  300m: 3:09.28 31.01  400m: 4:13.09  29.04
7. Zsombor Antal Szabd 08 HUN Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 4:19.57
50m: 29.21 2921  150m: 1:33.75 3259  250m: 2:41.65 34.01  350m: 3:48.87  33.38
100m: 1:01.16  31.95  200m: 2:07.64  33.89  300m: 3:15.49  33.84  400m: 4:19.57  30.70
WDR Balazs Gutai 09 HUN Debreceni Buvarklub
"A" category
1. Istvan Alex Mozséar 00 HUN Matrai Erdm( Bavarklub 3:03.35
50m:  20.46  20.46  150m: 1:05.09  22.84  250m: 1:52.29  23.70  350m: 2:40.31  24.19
100m: 42225 21.79  200m: 1:2859 2350  300m: 2:16.12 23.83  400m: 3:03.35  23.04
2. Filip Latal 02 CzE KSP Olomouc 3:12.80
50m: 22.87 22.87  150m: 1:11.11 2416  250m: 2:00.52 24.62  350m: 2:49.80  24.39
100m:  46.95 24.08  200m: 1:3590 2479  300m: 2:25.41 24.89  400m: 3:12.80  23.00
3. Viktor Lovrekovic 07 CRO RK Soderica Koprivnica 3:16.48
50m: 22.89 22.89  150m: 1:13.54 2556  250m: 2:04.10 24.86  350m: 2:52.95  23.90
100m:  47.98 2509  200m: 1:39.24 25,70  300m: 2:29.05 24.95  400m: 3:16.48  23.53
4. Balazs Levente Marton 04 HUN Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 3:18.68
50m:  23.04 23.04  150m: 1:13.10 2535 250m: 2:04.25 2558  350m: 2:54.97  24.89
100m:  47.75 2471  200m: 1:38.67 2557  300m: 2:30.08 25.83  400m: 3:18.68 23.71
5. Adam Bukor 99 HUN Gydri Bavar Sportegyesilet 3:27.49
50m: 2298 22.98  150m: 1:13.01 2537  250m: 2:06.12 26.76  350m: 3:00.79  27.37
100m:  47.64  24.66 ~ 200m: 1:39.36  26.35  300m: 2:33.42 27.30  400m: 3:27.49  26.70
6. Sandor Pazmanyi 04 HUN Debreceni Bavarklub 3:29.66
50m: 2329 2329  150m: 1:13.75 2550 250m: 2:06.96 27.30  350m: 3:02.56  27.96
100m: 4825 2496  200m: 1:39.66  25.91  300m: 2:34.60 27.64  400m: 3:29.66  27.10
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Xll. 1. MCM Diamant Cup International Finswimming Competiton

Kaposvar, 2023.02.25.

Event 21, Men, 400m Surface, "A" category

Place Name YB  Country Club Finals time
7. Patrik Landor 03 HUN Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 3:33.86
50m:  23.37 2337 150m: 1:15.25  26.59  250m: 2:10.23  27.68  350m: 3:06.65  28.21
100m:  48.66 2529  200m: 14255 27.30  300m: 2:38.44 2821  400m: 3:33.86 27.21
8. Marcell J6zsef Décsei 07 HUN Bacsviz KVSC 3:41.09
50m: 2452 2452  150m: 1:18.68  27.02  250m: 2:16.18 28.68  350m: 3:14.11  28.87
100m: 51.66  27.14  200m: 1:47.50  28.82  300m: 2:45.24 29.06  400m: 3:41.09  26.98
9. Maté Istvan Misits 06 HUN Bacsviz KVSC 3:42.23
50m: 2440 2440  150m: 1:20.82  28.79  250m: 2:18.88 28.98  350m: 3:16.61  28.66
100m:  52.03 27.63  200m: 1:49.90 29.08  300m: 2:47.95 29.07  400m: 3:42.23  25.62
10. Imre Gabor Hetyei 05 HUN Buvarsuli Sportegyesilet 3:42.45
50m:  26.00 26.00 150m: 1:22.91  28.97  250m: 2:20.49 2862  350m: 3:16.67 27.91
100m: 53.94 27.94  200m: 1:51.87 28.96  300m: 2:48.76  28.27  400m: 3:42.45  25.78
11. David Szalafai 04 HUN Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 3:43.37
50m:  23.18 23.18  150m: 1:17.02  27.93  250m: 2:16.59  30.40  350m: 3:16.11  29.31
100m:  49.09 2591  200m: 1:46.19  29.17  300m: 2:46.80 30.21  400m: 3:43.37  27.26
12. Zsolt Csepecz 07 HUN Buvarsuli Sportegyestilet 3:50.74
50m: 2591 2591  150m: 1:24.00 29.48  250m: 2:24.64 30.08  350m: 3:24.22  29.21
100m: 5452 2861  200m: 1:5456  30.56  300m: 2:55.01 30.37  400m: 3:50.74  26.52
13. Dominik Juhasz 07 HUN Bacsviz KVSC 3:53.67
50m: 27.13 27.13  150m: 1:2559  29.21  250m: 2:25.72 30.31  350m: 3:25.78  29.46
100m: 56.38  29.25  200m: 1:55.41  29.82  300m: 2:56.32 30.60  400m: 3:53.67  27.89
DNS Jakov Djuric 03 CRO Dubrava Finswimming Team
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